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hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=20:27 

 1 3924 VERHOEVEN STIEN           VMOL  1.10m   07  

 2 3925 DECKX LOUISE              VMOL  1.05m   06  

 3 3926 RUTS SAM                  VMOL  1.00m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:37 

 1 3926 RUTS SAM                  VMOL  7.05m   07  

 2 3924 VERHOEVEN STIEN           VMOL  6.30m   07  

 3 3925 DECKX LOUISE              VMOL  5.24m   06  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=09:49 

 1 6765 JACOBS BJARNE             VMOL  0.96m   08  

 2 6773 LIN SAM                   VMOL  0.86m   08  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=09:55 

 1 630 VAN ROEY TIBO             ACHL  8.65m   06  

 2 187 VERBEECK WOUT             VMOL  7.71m   06  

 3 205 CLARKE LAURIE             VMOL  7.08m   06  

 4 202 VANENDERT MATTEO          VMOL  6.89m   07  

 5 196 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD       VMOL  6.64m   06  

 6 206 BEVAN GEORGE**            VMOL  6.55m   06  

 7 186 THIJS BRECHT              VMOL  5.60m   07  

 8 191 WILLEMS LEVI              VMOL  4.86m   07  

 9 188 HENDRICKX WARRE           VMOL  4.83m   07  

 10 201 VERWAEST CAS              VMOL  4.11m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=10:17 

 1 4341 WILLEMS LORE              ROBA  8.33m   06  

 2 4214 DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN       ACHL  7.64m   06  

 3 3836 HOREMANS DIETE            ACHL  6.38m   06  

 4 4487 OOMS FEMKE                VMOL  6.03m   07  

 5 3926 RUTS SAM                  VMOL  5.59m   07  

 6 3928 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR       VMOL  5.58m   07  

 7 3846 AERTS JYTTE               ACHL  5.48m   06  

 8 3920 MAES KLARA                VMOL  5.15m   07  

 9 3918 ADRIAENSEN STERRE         VMOL  4.94m   06  

 10 3932 VANENDERT EMMA            VMOL  4.82m   07  

 11 3924 VERHOEVEN STIEN           VMOL  4.14m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=10:30 

  946 HUS MARLIES               VMOL      GP     09  

  947 RUTS STEPH                VMOL      GP     09  

 1 948 OOMS YANAIKA              VMOL  0.84m   08  

 2 973 OOMS ANOUK                LOOI  0.76m   09  
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=10:53 

 1 9997 HAEST LOTTE               NED   11.93m   04  

 2 7028 CEUNEN FRAN               VMOL  8.38m   05  

 3 7033 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  7.78m   04  

 4 7449 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA    VMOL  7.62m   05  

 5 7026 BYLEMANS RENEE            VMOL  7.35m   05  

 6 7448 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA VMOL  7.30m   05  

 7 8275 BULA BULA DANIELA         VMOL  6.11m   04  

 8 7023 HUS EVELIEN               VMOL  5.89m   05  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=11:10 

 1 6773 LIN SAM                   VMOL  6.98m   08  

 2 6765 JACOBS BJARNE             VMOL  5.64m   08  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=11:20 

 1 5724 VANOOTEGHEM WOUT          ACHL  2.70m   04 1e pk 

 2 5056 DEGRANDE WOUT             SPBO  2.30m   04 2e pk 

 3 4908 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      BVAC  2.20m   04 3e pk 

 4 4684 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  2.00m   04  

 5 4762 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  2.00m   04  

 6 4758 CLARKE NATHAN             VMOL  1.90m   04  

 7 5000 DECKERS GILLE             OLSE  1.75m   04  

  4761 GEBOERS MIEL              VMOL      NG     05  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=11:23 

 1 9997 HAEST LOTTE               NED   2.50m   04  

 2 9999 LAMBREGTS DAPHNE          NED   2.30m   04  

 3 7427 HERREMANS LANI            ACHL  2.00m   04 1e pk 

 4 7026 BYLEMANS RENEE            VMOL  1.90m   05 2e pk 

 5 6857 MILLOEN SARIE             AVZK  1.75m   05 3e pk 

 6 7033 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  1.60m   04  

 7 7116 SCHELKENS JADE            AVZK  1.45m   05  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=11:35 

 1 1221 DE CLIPPELEER HANNAH      ACHL  5.87m   08  

 2 946 HUS MARLIES               VMOL  3.83m   09  

 3 948 OOMS YANAIKA              VMOL  3.76m   08  

 4 973 OOMS ANOUK                LOOI  3.58m   09  

 5 947 RUTS STEPH                VMOL  3.18m   09  
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hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=11:55 

 1 187 VERBEECK WOUT             VMOL  1.25m   06  

 2 205 CLARKE LAURIE             VMOL  1.22m   06  

 3 188 HENDRICKX WARRE           VMOL  1.16m   07  

 4 630 VAN ROEY TIBO             ACHL  1.11m   06  

 5 196 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD       VMOL  1.11m   06  

 6 203 GEUDENS LUKAS             VMOL  1.11m   07  

 7 186 THIJS BRECHT              VMOL  1.06m   07  

 8 191 WILLEMS LEVI              VMOL  1.06m   07  

 9 201 VERWAEST CAS              VMOL  0.86m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=11:57 

 1 6032 CUPERS DORIAN             ACA   1.42m   05  

 2 4772 NEYENS DEVLIN             LOOI  1.39m   04  

 3 4762 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  1.28m   04  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=12:40 

 1 4772 NEYENS DEVLIN             LOOI  10.05m   04  

 2 4757 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  6.97m   04  

 3 6032 CUPERS DORIAN             ACA   6.87m   05  

 4 4760 LIN YAN                   VMOL  6.68m   04  

 5 4761 GEBOERS MIEL              VMOL  6.22m   05  

 6 4762 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  5.91m   04  

 7 4756 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS          VMOL  5.88m   04  

 8 5908 CLAES ONNO                VMOL  5.08m   05  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=13:34 

 1 3850 PAQUAY FEMKE              ACHL  1.23m   06  

 2 3846 AERTS JYTTE               ACHL  1.11m   06  

 3 3920 MAES KLARA                VMOL  1.11m   07  

 4 4341 WILLEMS LORE              ROBA  1.06m   06  

 5 3928 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR       VMOL  1.06m   07  

 5 3836 HOREMANS DIETE            ACHL  1.06m   06  

 7 3932 VANENDERT EMMA            VMOL  1.01m   07  

 7 3918 ADRIAENSEN STERRE         VMOL  1.01m   06  

 9 3924 VERHOEVEN STIEN           VMOL  0.96m   07  

 10 3926 RUTS SAM                  VMOL  0.91m   07  

 11 4487 OOMS FEMKE                VMOL  0.91m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=13:45 

 1 7026 BYLEMANS RENEE            VMOL  1.38m   05  

 2 7448 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA VMOL  1.35m   05  

 3 7449 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA    VMOL  1.29m   05  

 4 7033 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  1.23m   04  

 5 8275 BULA BULA DANIELA         VMOL  1.16m   04  

 6 7023 HUS EVELIEN               VMOL  1.06m   05  

 7 7028 CEUNEN FRAN               VMOL  1.01m   05  
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kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=14:39 

 1 4930 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  9.85m   41  

 2 9991 KNAPEN HENK               NED   7.87m   45  

 3 4927 BYLOOS FRANS              LOOI  7.81m   39  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:41 

 1 1769 SPELMANS WARD             RCT   14.24m   02  

 2 653 MILLOEN SANDER            AVZK  13.93m   02  

 3 809 VANDERBORGHT ARNE         DCLA  13.19m   03  

 4 1157 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  11.29m   02  

 5 1458 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN      RCT   11.13m   02  

 6 756 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  10.08m   02  

 7 1288 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  9.93m   02  

 8 1481 NULENS DAVY               BREE  8.11m   03  

 9 763 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  7.27m   03  

 10 1163 MALUMGRé TIBO             GEEL  5.18m   03 

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:04 

 1 4883 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  8.68m   49  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:04 

 1 3520 SPELMANS DRIES            RCT   12.75m   01  

 2 2822 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  10.44m   00 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:48 

 1 1037 DAEMS SILKE               ABES  1.51m   02  

 2 1485 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  1.46m   03  

 3 963 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  1.36m   02  

 4 855 MILLOEN NELE              AVZK  1.36m   02  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=15:48 

 1 2993 COENE JACEY               SACN  1.64m   01  

 2 3051 BEVAN MARTHA**            VMOL  1.36m   01  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=15:53 

 1 1935 DE PRIJCK KAREN           ABES  1.64m  Sen 93  

 2 1615 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  1.61m  Sen 97  

 3 9993 VAN DEN BROEK LEEN        N.A.  1.56m  Sen 92  

 4 354 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE      AVZK  1.56m  Jun 98  

 5 399 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  1.56m  Jun 98  

 5 1539 HOOYBERGS KAAT            VMOL  1.56m  Sen 97  

 7 402 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1.41m  Jun 99  

 8 1833 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  1.36m  Sen 94  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:16 

 1 2368 PERDIEUS SIEBE            DCLA  3.31m  Sen 97  

 2 486 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  3.30m  Jun 99  

 3 5709 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  2.80m  Mas 73  
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 3 2201 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  2.80m  Sen 87  

 5 4930 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  2.01m  Mas 41 Belg. Rec. 

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=16:17 

 1 2823 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  3.20m   00  

 2 9994 OTTERMAN FLORIS           NED   2.62m   01  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=16:17 

 1 9996 HAEST JIP                 NED   3.20m   02  

 2 1288 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  2.80m   02  

 3 9998 BOVEE JOSEPH              NED   2.30m   03  

 4 756 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  2.11m   02  

 5 1481 NULENS DAVY               BREE  1.81m   03  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=16:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 1537 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  3.10m  Sen 93  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:18 

 1 9995 VAN MERODE KIM            NED   2.21m   00  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=16:18 

 1 924 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE         ACHL  2.51m   02  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=16:48 

 1 2059 VLASSAK MAX               SACN  15.19m  Sen 97  

 2 3273 GEUKENS BART              VMOL  12.82m  Sen 82  

 3 2123 HOOYBERGHS JENS           VMOL  12.47m  Sen 93  

 4 3102 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  12.26m  Sen 97  

 5 2128 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  11.35m  Sen 97  

 6 2071 BIENENS MICHIEL           ACHL  10.56m  Sen 96  

 7 3141 WILS SANDER               VMOL  10.00m  Sen 93  

 8 2201 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  9.24m  Sen 87  

 9 4891 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  8.55m  Mas 65  

 10 2124 VANUYTVEN ROBIN           VMOL  8.30m  Sen 94  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:49 

 1 565 VERBEYLEN KASPER          DCLA  14.01m   99  

 2 453 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  12.54m   99  

 3 695 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  11.89m   99  

 4 486 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  11.32m   99  

 5 474 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  10.43m   98  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:49 

 1 4841 DE CLIPPELEER RAF         ACHL  9.84m   66  
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kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=16:50 

 1 5709 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  9.69m   73  

 2 9990 VAN DEN HEUVEL JOHAN      NED   7.96m   69  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:50 

 1 2822 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  1.51m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=17:00 

 1 1157 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  1.71m   02  

 2 653 MILLOEN SANDER            AVZK  1.65m   02  

 3 760 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  1.56m   02  

 4 763 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  1.46m   03  

 5 1163 MALUMGRé TIBO             GEEL  1.41m   03  

 6 756 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  1.36m   02  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:48 

 1 1670 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         DUFF  11.49m   03  

 2 1693 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  10.80m   02  

 3 924 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE         ACHL  9.10m   02  

 4 1485 MARIEN SVELTE             LYRA  8.61m   03  

 5 1020 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  7.71m   02  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:49 

 1 3033 DEFRèRE ELENA             DCLA  13.78m   01  

 2 3047 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  11.90m   01  

 3 3273 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  10.54m   00  

 4 3051 BEVAN MARTHA**            VMOL  9.67m   01  

 5 3714 DE LETTER JANA            ACHL  8.74m   00  

 6 3052 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  8.06m   01  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:50 

 1 4289 LARNOE KARIN              ACHL  10.41m   64  

 2 3454 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  8.82m   63  

 3 3924 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  5.71m   48  

 

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=18:34 

 1 1538 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  11.91m  Sen 95  

 2 1980 MARYNISSEN ELIES          AVKA  11.48m  Sen 94  

 3 1615 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  10.61m  Sen 97  

 4 687 RABAU SILKE               RCT   9.98m  Jun 98  

 5 1537 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  8.92m  Sen 93  

 6 1686 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  8.59m  Sen 95  

 7 398 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  8.51m  Jun 98  

 8 1833 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  8.09m  Sen 94  

 9 1610 VAN DER VEKEN KATRIEN     ATAC  7.80m  Sen 85  
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kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=18:35 

 1 3767 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY         AVKA  9.42m   74  

 2 3820 DOCKX HILDE               ATAC  7.43m   73  

 

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=18:44 

 1 2781 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   1.96m  Sen 94  

 2 3246 VANDE BERG BAPTISTE       BERT  1.86m  Sen 93  

 2 486 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  1.86m  Jun 99  

 4 2088 ANNAERT WOUTER            AVT   1.86m  Sen 94  

 5 3245 DELVAUX DIETER            BERT  1.86m  Sen 92  

 6 609 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            AVKA  1.81m  Jun 99  

 7 695 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  1.81m  Jun 99  

 8 2071 BIENENS MICHIEL           ACHL  1.66m  Sen 96  

 9 2201 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  1.51m  Sen 87  

 10 450 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL  1.46m  Jun 98  

 11 5709 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  1.41m  Mas 73  

 12 4927 BYLOOS FRANS              LOOI  1.36m  Mas 39  

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


